
Key Stage 3 Computing 
 

A
u

tu
m

n
 T

er
m

 O
n

e 

Dates 
  

  Yr 7 Computing Yr 8 Computing Yr 9 Computing 
 

   

Monday, September 02, 
2024 A 

7 

Inset Inset Inset  

Monday, September 09, 
2024 B 

Baseline 
Assessment 

Baseline Assessment Baseline 
Assessment 

 

Monday, September 16, 
2024 A 

Getting Started Internet Safety Computing Ethics  

Monday, September 23, 
2024 B 

Getting Started Internet Safety Computing Ethics  

Monday, September 30, 
2024 A 

Getting Started Internet Safety Computing Ethics 
 

Monday, October 07, 2024 B Getting Started Internet Safety Computing Ethics  

Monday, October 14, 2024 A Getting Started Assessment Assessment  

Monday, October 21, 2024   HALF TERM  

Monday, October 28, 2024 B 

8 

Esafety  Computer Systems Image 
Manipulation  

 

Monday, November 04, 
2024 A 

Esafety  Computer Systems Image 
Manipulation  

 

Monday, November 11, 
2024 B 

Esafety  Computer Systems Image 
Manipulation  

 

Monday, November 18, 
2024 A 

Esafety  Computer Systems Image 
Manipulation  

 

Monday, November 25, 
2024 B 

Esafety  Computer Systems Image 
Manipulation  

 

Monday, December 02, 2024 A 
Assessment Computer Systems Image 

Manipulation  
 

Monday, December 09, 2024 B 

Christmas 
Spreadsheets 

Assessment Image 
Manipulation  

 

Monday, December 16, 2024 A 
Christmas 

Computing Quiz 
Christmas Computing 

Quiz 
Christmas 

Computing Quiz 
 

  Monday, December 23, 2024   CHRISTMAS HOLIDAY  



  Monday, December 30, 2024    
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Monday, January 06, 2025 B 

6 

Spreadsheets Binary and Logic Flowol  

Monday, January 13, 2025 A Spreadsheets Binary and Logic Flowol  

Monday, January 20, 2025 B Spreadsheets Binary and Logic Flowol  

Monday, January 27, 2025 A Spreadsheets Binary and Logic Flowol  

Monday, February 03, 2025 B Spreadsheets Assessment Flowol  

Monday, February 10, 2025 A Assessment Sound and Video Assessment  

    HALF TERM  

Monday, February 24, 2025 B 

6 

Networks Sound and Video Python 123  

Monday, March 03, 2025 A Networks Sound and Video Python 123  

Monday, March 10, 2025 B Networks Sound and Video Python 123  

Monday, March 17, 2025 A Networks Sound and Video Python 123  

  Monday, March 24, 2025 B Networks Assessment Python 123  

  Monday, March 31, 2025 A Assessment   Python 123  

      
Easter Holidays 
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Monday, April 21, 2025 B 

5 

Using Media Scratch Assessment  

Monday, April 28, 2025 A Using Media Scratch Databases  

Monday, May 05, 2025 B Using Media Scratch Databases  

Monday, May 12, 2025 A Using Media Scratch Databases  

Monday, May 19, 2025 B Assessment Assessment Databases  

    HALF TERM  

Monday, June 02, 2025 A 

7 

Samsung Comp Samsung Comp Databases  

Monday, June 09, 2025 B Samsung Comp Samsung Comp Assessment  

Monday, June 16, 2025 A Samsung Careers Samsung Careers Samsung Comp?  

Monday, June 23, 2025 B Samsung Celebrate Samsung Celebrate Samsung Comp?  

Monday, June 30, 2025 A Assessment Assessment Assessment  

Monday, July 07, 2025 B Trips Trips Trips  

Monday, July 14, 2025 A Hour of Code Hour of Code Hour of Code  



 


